
Ronda 1 finalizada Fecha: 03/03/2026 19:30

COPA DE S.M. LA REINA 2026
Del 03 marzo al 08 marzo - Reserva de Sotogrande

Valor del campo: 76.3 | Slope: 139

Pos. Nombre Al Par Hoy 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 GARCIA TEROL, Adriana -3 -3 69 - - - - - - - 69

T2 ZHAO, Giselle -2 -2 70 - - - - - - - 70

T2 JANISCH, Johanna -2 -2 70 - - - - - - - 70

T2 APARICIO, Natalia -2 -2 70 - - - - - - - 70

T5 BRENT-PETERSEN, Benedicte -1 -1 71 - - - - - - - 71

T5 GUYOT , Lana -1 -1 71 - - - - - - - 71

T7 GUILLEMARD, Axelle Par Par 72 - - - - - - - 72

T7 JOHANSSON, Alice Par Par 72 - - - - - - - 72

T7 DIAZ GARCIA, Rut Par Par 72 - - - - - - - 72

T7 FLEMING, Emma Par Par 72 - - - - - - - 72

T11 PETITCOLAS, Manon +1 +1 73 - - - - - - - 73

T11 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, Amanda +1 +1 73 - - - - - - - 73

T11 ACUTIS, Guia Vittoria +1 +1 73 - - - - - - - 73

T11 BRENSKE, Susanna +1 +1 73 - - - - - - - 73

T11 BOBO-LLORET, Céleste +1 +1 73 - - - - - - - 73

T11 FREDERIKSEN, Julie +1 +1 73 - - - - - - - 73

T11 BASTONI, Eléa +1 +1 73 - - - - - - - 73

T11 LOHNER HUTZLI, Anahie +1 +1 73 - - - - - - - 73

T19 PEREZ-TASSO RODRIGUEZ, Carolina +2 +2 74 - - - - - - - 74

T19 GARCIA TRIFU, Ioana +2 +2 74 - - - - - - - 74

T19 COSTELLO , Olivia +2 +2 74 - - - - - - - 74

T22 WILSON, Elizabeth +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 SCORTICHINI , Giorgia +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 LOPEZ MINGUELA, Carlota +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 WALSH, Aideen +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 BEELI, Yana +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 SARDINHA, Nicole +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, Angela +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 DAWSON, Anna +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 MAIER-BORST, Sofia +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 EGGERSEN, Cecilie +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75
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Pos. Nombre Al Par Hoy 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

T22 LOCATELLI, Carlotta +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 NOOIJ, Sofie +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 LICHTENHEIN, Ellie +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 CARLON OBREGON, Maria +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T22 BERTERO, Giulietta +3 +3 75 - - - - - - - 75

T37 KRAWIEC, Louise +4 +4 76 - - - - - - - 76

T37 DEFLEUR, Emma +4 +4 76 - - - - - - - 76

T37 LUMBACA, Salomé +4 +4 76 - - - - - - - 76

T37 LANIGAN , Kate +4 +4 76 - - - - - - - 76

T37 WECKMAN, June +4 +4 76 - - - - - - - 76

T37 CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, Carlota +4 +4 76 - - - - - - - 76

T37 RINCON DE LA TORRE, Gabriela +4 +4 76 - - - - - - - 76

T37 GARCIA GONZALEZ, Cristina +4 +4 76 - - - - - - - 76

T37 BULKOVSKA, Katrina +4 +4 76 - - - - - - - 76

T46 HIRST, Lily +5 +5 77 - - - - - - - 77

T46 NAVARRO NAVARRO, Martina +5 +5 77 - - - - - - - 77

T46 NAUGHTON, Charlotte +5 +5 77 - - - - - - - 77

T46 NIKOLOVSKI, Teodora +5 +5 77 - - - - - - - 77

T46 RAHUSEN, Floor +5 +5 77 - - - - - - - 77

T46 MARTIN, Axelle +5 +5 77 - - - - - - - 77

T46 DYRESKOV, Jessica +5 +5 77 - - - - - - - 77

T46 GOMEZ-BALBOA GARCIA, Blanca +5 +5 77 - - - - - - - 77

T46 BOERE, Rosanne +5 +5 77 - - - - - - - 77

T46 WOODHAM, Lottie +5 +5 77 - - - - - - - 77

T46 BILS, Sarah Skovgaard +5 +5 77 - - - - - - - 77

T57 PEAFORD, Annabel +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78

T57 LUNDQVIST, Ebba +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78

T57 BOTAYA, Alejandra +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78

T57 JUANAS CROWE, Elena +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78

T57 FORSS, Ella +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78

T57 KURONEN, Oona +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78

T57 INGHAM, Mia +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78

T57 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, Nerea +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78

T57 MÄTAS, Iiris +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78

T57 TORSTENSSON, Havanna +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78

T57 SIMEONI, Gemma +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78
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T57 SIKK, Kristella +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78

T57 FREDRIKSSON, Elice +6 +6 78 - - - - - - - 78

T70 HOLMBERG, Olivia +7 +7 79 - - - - - - - 79

T70 MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nagore +7 +7 79 - - - - - - - 79

T70 KIIGE, Kirke +7 +7 79 - - - - - - - 79

T70 JACOBSEN, Christina +7 +7 79 - - - - - - - 79

T70 CATURLA BROSETA, Rocio +7 +7 79 - - - - - - - 79

T70 MORENO AGUIRRE, Julia +7 +7 79 - - - - - - - 79

T70 LUDVOVA, Anna +7 +7 79 - - - - - - - 79

T70 HUAYSAN, Chanya +7 +7 79 - - - - - - - 79

T70 VALENCIA MEJIA, Luna Isabella +7 +7 79 - - - - - - - 79

T70 RODRIGUEZ CRESPO, Iciar +7 +7 79 - - - - - - - 79

T70 GABIN, Amélia +7 +7 79 - - - - - - - 79

T81 URCHEGUI GARCIA, Ane +8 +8 80 - - - - - - - 80

T81 MCDONALD, Carly +8 +8 80 - - - - - - - 80

T81 RENNER, Sophie +8 +8 80 - - - - - - - 80

T81 ABOM, Anna +8 +8 80 - - - - - - - 80

T81 SCHMITT, Melliyal +8 +8 80 - - - - - - - 80

T81 LEE-MCNAMARA, Hannah +8 +8 80 - - - - - - - 80

T81 BUCHANAN, Mariella +8 +8 80 - - - - - - - 80

T81 GU, Xinyi +8 +8 80 - - - - - - - 80

T81 VINKLER, Barbora +8 +8 80 - - - - - - - 80

T90 HAO ZHANG, Liz Siyu +9 +9 81 - - - - - - - 81

T90 SCHEDEL, Laura +9 +9 81 - - - - - - - 81

T90 ZOCCO, Noa +9 +9 81 - - - - - - - 81

T90 MONTOLIO REYES, Daniela +9 +9 81 - - - - - - - 81

T90 GONZALEZ ORTEGA, Ines +9 +9 81 - - - - - - - 81

T95 MÜLLER, Seraphine +10 +10 82 - - - - - - - 82

T95 BUCZKOWSKA, Aleksandra +10 +10 82 - - - - - - - 82

T95 PASCOA FERREIRA DA COSTA, Francisca +10 +10 82 - - - - - - - 82

T95 VALLS ALESANCO, Clara +10 +10 82 - - - - - - - 82

99 MUÑOZ ESCUDERO, Marta +11 +11 83 - - - - - - - 83

100 KIRCH, Johanna +12 +12 84 - - - - - - - 84

T101 DENIS, Diane +13 +13 85 - - - - - - - 85

T101 HOFFMANN, Mia Lena +13 +13 85 - - - - - - - 85

103 COLOMBO, Stella Vittoria +14 +14 86 - - - - - - - 86
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104 OLIVA CARDELL, Africa +15 +15 87 - - - - - - - 87

105 VENNERI ARNAU, Aurora +20 +20 92 - - - - - - - 92

NP NICOLAS, Anaïs - - - - - - - - - - -
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